

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 91148127

Data publicarii 22.12.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 7.085,46 RON - 7.085,46 RON

Descriere: 1 REGISTRU PROCESE VERBALE A4 buc 36 25.21 907.56 2 REGISTRU CONTROL A4 buc 24 25.21 605.04 3 REGISTRU EVIDENTA ACCES PERSOANE buc 24 25.21 605.04 4 REGISTRU EVIDENTA ACCES AUTO A4 buc 24 25.21 605.04 5 REGISTRU ORGANIZARE A4 buc 12 25.21 302.52 6 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 100 1.51 151.26 7 ODORIZANT AUTO buc 3 7.56 22.69 8 LANTERNA CU ACUMULATOR 30W TD-T15 buc 1 92.44 92.44 9 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC buc 30 0.34 10.08 10 RACLET PARBRIZ buc 3 4.20 12.61 11 RACLETA GHEATA+PERIE MANER BURETE 60 CM buc 3 21.01 63.03 12 PROSOP HARTIE ELFI 100M buc 2 16.81 33.61 13 FOI PARCURS PERSOANE buc 10 10.08 100.84 14 LICHID PARBRIZ 5L -20C buc 1 18.49 18.49 15 SPRAY DEZGHETAT PARBRIZ 300ML MOTIP DE-ICER buc 3 16.81 50.42 16 LICHID PARBRIZ -20C 5L buc 5 13.45 67.23 17 HARTIE COPIATOR ,FORMAT A4,80 GR/MP,500 COLI/TOP top 100 21.85 2184.87 18 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 30 MICRONI Set 2 8.40 16.81 19 PIX BORGHINI buc 8 21.85 174.79 20 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 36 2.52 90.76 21 PIX GEL UM 170 ALBASTRU buc 4 2.10 8.40 22 REZERVA CREION MECANIC ROTRING Cut 4 4.20 16.81 23 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7MM buc 6 11.76 70.59 24 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 4 11.76 47.06 25 DOSARE PVC buc 50 0.59 29.41 26 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.63 63.03 27 BIBLIORAFI PVC 5CM buc 5 6.30 31.51 28 BINDER CLIPS 41MM Cut 2 5.04 10.08 29 BINDER CLIPS 19MM Cut 2 1.51 3.03 30 BINDER CLIPS 32 MM Cut 4 3.36 13.45 31 BINDER CLIPS 25 MM Cut 4 2.02 8.07 32 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 10 1.26 12.61 33 MARKER SCHNEIDER buc 10 2.94 29.4